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NOTE

For parameters of all FO terminations see the data sheet “FO connector termination“.
Patch cords with Duplex connectors on both ends are delivered with a single Duplex clip which is not fixed to enable a change of polarity.
The polarity of these connectors is marked with cable clips “A“ and “B“ - please see the data sheet “FO connector termination“.

VERSIONS

Article Number Connector type side A Connector type side B Fibre type Length [m]

422211 ST ST E09/125 OS2 1

422212 ST ST E09/125 OS2 2

422213 ST ST E09/125 OS2 3

422214 ST ST E09/125 OS2 4

422215 ST ST E09/125 OS2 5

422216 ST ST E09/125 OS2 6

422217 ST ST E09/125 OS2 7

422218 ST ST E09/125 OS2 8

422219 ST ST E09/125 OS2 9

422220 ST ST E09/125 OS2 10

422231 ST ST G50/125 OM3 1

422232 ST ST G50/125 OM3 2

422233 ST ST G50/125 OM3 3

422234 ST ST G50/125 OM3 4

422235 ST ST G50/125 OM3 5

422236 ST ST G50/125 OM3 6

422237 ST ST G50/125 OM3 7

422238 ST ST G50/125 OM3 8

FO patch cable ST to ST

As of 06.10.2016 Subject to technical modification.



422239 ST ST G50/125 OM3 9

422240 ST ST G50/125 OM3 10

422251 ST ST G50/125 OM2 1

422252 ST ST G50/125 OM2 2

422253 ST ST G50/125 OM2 3

422254 ST ST G50/125 OM2 4

422255 ST ST G50/125 OM2 5

422256 ST ST G50/125 OM2 6

422257 ST ST G50/125 OM2 7

422258 ST ST G50/125 OM2 8

422259 ST ST G50/125 OM2 9

422260 ST ST G50/125 OM2 10

422271 ST ST G62.5/125 OM1 1

422272 ST ST G62.5/125 OM1 2

422273 ST ST G62.5/125 OM1 3

422274 ST ST G62.5/125 OM1 4

422275 ST ST G62.5/125 OM1 5

422276 ST ST G62.5/125 OM1 6

422277 ST ST G62.5/125 OM1 7

422278 ST ST G62.5/125 OM1 8

422279 ST ST G62.5/125 OM1 9

422280 ST ST G62.5/125 OM1 10

FO patch cable ST to ST

As of 06.10.2016 Subject to technical modification.
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